Tavling

Datum

Klubb

Namn

Orebrotraffen
2019-09-01

Patrull Vapen

18-103

03-445

02-217

Arvika PSK
Nilsson, Anders

Nilsson, Anders
Nilsson, Anders
Nilsson, Par
Nilsson, Par
Nilsson, Par
Eskilstuna PSK
Andersson, Kjell
Andersson, Kjell
Andersson, Kjell
Appel, Peter
Appel, Peter
Appel, Peter
Axner, Peter
Axner, Peter
Axner, Peter
Blomberg, Lasse
Blomberg, Lasse
Kohlén, Nina
Kohlén, Nina
Kohlén, Nina
Kostic, Boris
Kostic, Boris
Kyhlstrém, Henrik
Kyhlstrém, Henrik
Kyhlstrém, Henrik
Larsson, Denice
Larsson, Tommy
Larsson, Tommy
Larsson, Tommy
Lindstrom, Leif
Lindstrom, Leif

Maksimovic, Mirosav
Maksimovic, Miroslav

Papa, Donald
Papa, Donald
Papa, Donald
Svérd, Roger
Svéard, Roger
Svérd, Roger
Wiberg, Jonas
Wiberg, Jonas
Wiberg, Jonas
Ostlund, John
Ostlund, John

F 16 SF
Larsson, Mikagl

WinShooter

18 (10:16) C
31 (12:00) B
46 (14:00) R
18 (10:16) C
32 (12:08) A
46 (14:00) R

5(08:32) C
20 (10:32) A
38 (12:56) R
7(08:48) C
23 (10:56) R
40 (13:12) B
5(08:32) C
20 (10:32) A
38 (12:56) R
7(08:48) C
23 (10:56) A
5(08:32) C
20 (10:32) A
38 (12:56) R
7(08:48) C
23 (10:56) A
5(08:32) C
20 (10:32) A
38 (12:56) R
4(08:24) C
4(08:24) C
22 (10:48) A
39 (13:04) R
7(08:48) C
23 (10:56) A
17 (10:08) A
30 (11:52) R
5(08:32) C
20 (10:32) A
38 (12:56) R
7(08:48) C
23 (10:56) R
40 (13:12) B
5(08:32) C
20 (10:32) A
38 (12:56) R
21 (10:40) C
40 (13:12) B

13(09:36) C

Klass

3C
3B
3R
2C

2R

3C
3A
3R
2C
2R
2B
3C
3A
3R
2C

D2C

2R
1C

3C
3A
3R
JC
3C
3A
3R
3C
3A

2R
3C
3A
3R
3C
3R
3B
3C
3A
3R
3C
3B

3C




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
Larsson, Mikael 31(12:00) B
Larsson, Mikael 48 (14:16) A
Tapper, Claes 13(09:36) C
Tapper, Claes 32(12:08) A
Tapper, Claes 48 (14:16) R
Wester, Annika 13(09:36) C
Wester, Annika 31(12:00) B

19-226 Fjugesta PSK
Grénholm, Kent 52 (14:48) C
Ivarsson, Wollrath 52 (14:48) C
Ol'sson, Ragnar 36 (12:40) C
Olsson, Ragnar 50(14:32) B
Roininen, Antti 52 (14:48) C

18-449 Fryksdalens PSK
Dahlstrom, Lars 18 (10:16) C
Dahlstrom, Lars 31(12:00) B
Dahlstrom, Lars 46 (14:00) R
Johansson, Evert 18 (10:16) C
Johansson, Evert 31(12:00) B
Johansson, Evert 46 (14:00) R

19-064 Frovi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar
Alterqgvist, Christina 4(08:24) C

21-020 Gagnef-Mockfjards PK
Dragsten, Rolf 25(11:12) C
Dragsten, Rolf 42 (13:28) R
Kindstrém, Oscar 25(11:12) C
Kindstrém, Oscar 42 (13:28) A
Lindgvist, Lukas 25(11:12) C
Lundborg, Robert 25(11:12) C
Ryttare, Ronnie 25(11:12) C
Ryttare, Ronnie 41 (13:20) B

21-109 Grangesbergs PK
Forsgren, Sven Gunnar 8(08:56) C
Forsgren, Sven Gunnar 24 (11:04) A
Strom, Tomas 8(08:56) C
Strém, Tomas 24 (11:04) A

18-475 Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK
Bjork, Gunnar 13(09:36) C
Bjork, Gunnar 29 (11:44) R
Bjork, Gunnar 44 (13:44) A
Eriksson, Jan 13(09:36) C
Eriksson, Jan 29 (11:44) R
Eriksson, Jan 44 (13:44) A
Johansson, BO 12 (09:28) C
Johansson, BO 29 (11:44) R
Johansson, BO 44 (13:44) A
Pettersson, Roland 12 (09:28) C
Pettersson, Roland 29 (11:44) R
Pettersson, Roland 44 (13:44) A
Van willegen, Pjotr 13(09:36) C
Van willegen, Pjotr 29 (11:44) R
Van willegen, Pjotr 44 (13:44) A

WinShooter

Klass
3B
3A
3C
3A
3R
1C
1B

VYC
VYC
VAC
3B
1C

3C
3B
3R
2C
2B
2R

D2C

VYC
3R
2C

1C
1C
3C
3B

3C
3A
3C
3A

VYC
2R

3C
3R
3A
VYC
2R

3C
3R
3A
3C
3R
3A




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

19-350

19-104

17-565

17-191

Kumla Sportskyttar
Davidsson, Timmy
Davidsson, Timmy
Fogberger, Fredrik
Fogberger, Fredrik
Karlsson, Hakan
Karlsson, Hakan
Salder, Mattias
Salder, Mattias
Laxa PSK
Arvidsson, Bjorn
Arvidsson, Bjorn
Funke, Christoffer
Johansson, Fredrik
Johansson, Fredrik
Olofsson, Sven
Rajala, Petri

Rajala, Petri
Wagner, Doreen
Lidkopings PSF
Grimling, Anders
Grimling, Anders
Grimling, Anders
Gustafsson, Lennart
Gustafsson, Lennart
Rundgvist, Mona
Rundqgvist, Mona

Mariestads PK
Andersson, Fredrik

Andersson, Fredrik
Andersson, Fredrik
Andersson, Morgan
Andersson, Morgan
Andersson, Morgan
Arwidsson, Jimi
Arwidsson, Jimi
Falk Hedberg, Pelle
Falk Hedberg, Pelle
Grgndalen Welle, Martin
Grgndalen Welle, Martin
Jansson, Carl
Jansson, Carl
Madller, Josefine
Rask, Jan

Rask, Jan

Rask, Jan

Rask, Marina

Rask, Marina
Stockel, Philip
Stéckel, Philip
Stockel, Philip
Tropp, Anton

WinShooter

3(08:16) C
16 (10:00) A
3(08:16) C
16 (10:00) A
3(08:16) C
16 (10:00) A
3(08:16) C
16 (10:00) A

4(08:24) C
17 (10:08) A
16 (10:00) A
4(08:24) C
17 (10:08) A
3(08:16) C
3(08:16) C
16 (10:00) A
4(08:24) C

19 (10:24) C
31 (12:00) B
49 (14:24) A
28 (11:36) C
45 (13:52) B
28 (11:36) C
45 (13:52) B

9(09:04) C
27 (11:28) A
41 (13:20) B
10 (09:12) C
26 (11:20) A
42 (13:28) R
9(09:04) C
30 (11:52) A
10 (09:12) C
26 (11:20) R
11 (09:20) C
27 (11:28) A
10 (09:12) C
26 (11:20) A
9(09:04) C
10 (09:12) C
26 (11:20) A
41 (13:20) B
10 (09:12) C
41 (13:20) B
11 (09:20) C
26 (11:20) R
41 (13:20) B
10 (09:12) C

Klass

2C
1C
2C

1C

3C
3A

2C

VAC
2C

Di1C

3C
3B
3A
3C
3B
D3C
3B

1C

1B
1C

1R
1C

3C
3R
1C

1C

JC
3C
3A
3B
D2C
2B
3C
3R
3B
1C




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
Tropp, Anton 26 (11:20) A
19-714 Palsboda PSK
Bjorlin, Yngve 2(08:08) C
Bjorlin, Yngve 15(09:52) A
Eng, Mats 34 (12:24) C
Jander, Dan 34(12:24) C
Jander, Dan 49 (14:24) R
Peltola, Mika 2(08:08) C
Peltola, Mika 15(09:52) R
Pettersson, Leif 34 (12:24) C
Pettersson, Leif 49 (14:24) R
Pettersson, Michael 34 (12:24) C
Pettersson, Michael 49 (14:24) A
Steen, Peter 2(08:08) C
Steen, Peter 15 (09:52) A
19-167 Ramsbergs PSK
Albertsson, Daniel 37(12:48) C
Albertsson, Daniel 51 (14:40) R
Davidsson, Claes 37(12:48) C
Davidsson, Claes 51 (14:40) A
From Nygren, Thomas 2(08:08) C
From Nygren, Thomas 15(09:52) R
Karlén, Mikael 2(08:08) C
Karlén, Mikael 15(09:52) R
Persson, Roland 36 (12:40) C
Persson, Roland 49 (14:24) R
Sundén, Jonas 36 (12:40) C
Sundén, Jonas 50(14:32) B
02-734 Rasbo PSK
Bjorkman, Roger 12 (09:28) C
Bjorkman, Roger 30(11:52) R
Bjorkman, Roger 45 (13:52) B
Hjertqvist, Jan 12 (09:28) C
Hjertgvist, Jan 30(11:52) R
Hjertqvist, Jan 46 (14:00) A
Hjertgvist, Monica 12 (09:28) C
Hjertgvist, Monica 30(11:52) R
Hjertgvist, Monica 45 (13:52) B
Svensson, Linda 12 (09:28) C
Svensson, Linda 30(11:52) R
Svensson, Linda 45 (13:52) B
22-263 Sandvikens PSK
Dansk, Peter 19 (10:24) C
Dansk, Peter 33(12:16) B
Dansk, Peter 47 (14:.08) R
Hammarlund, Lars 19(10:24) C
Hammarlund, Lars 33(12:16) B
Hammarlund, Lars 47 (14:08) A
Noren, Roger 19(10:24) C
Noren, Roger 33(12:16) B
Noren, Roger 47 (14:08) A
Rask, Conny 19(10:24) C

WinShooter

Klass

VAC

1C
VYC
3R
2C
2R
VAC
3R
2C

3C
3A

1C
1R
2C

1C
1R
3C
3R
VYC
2R
3C
3B

3C
3R
3B
3C
3R
3A
3C
3R
3B
3C
3R
3B

3C
3B
3R
3C
3B
3A
3C
3B
3A
2C




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

20-469

18-711

19-624

15-489

20-055

18-521

Rask, Conny

Strém, Annica
Stréom, Annica
Stréom, Annica

Smedsbo PK Vaster s
Larsen, Andreas

Larsen, Andreas
Ottosson, Peter
Ottosson, Peter
Pettersson, Bengt
Pettersson, Bengt
Sjodin, Johan
§jodin, Johan
Storfors PSK
Oberg, UIf
Oberg, UIf
Tysdlinge Skytteklubb
Eriksson, Lennart
Gustafsson, Jan

Ulricehamns PK
Carlsson, Daniel

Carlsson, Daniel
Gusatfsson, Christian
Gusatfsson, Christian

Vaster 8s Pistolskyttar
Andersson, Hans

Andersson, Hans
Forsberg, Hanna
Forsberg, Hanna
Forsberg, Jeremias
Forsberg, Jeremias
Forsberg, Jeremias
Granath, Fredrik
Granath, Fredrik
Granath, Fredrik
Kordd, Karl-Johan
Kordel, Karl-Johan
Piiroinen, Marko
Piiroinen, Marko
Piiroinen, Marko
Strandman, Jonas
Strandman, Jonas
Strandman, Jonas

Alvenas PSK
Jansson, Mathias

Jansson, Mathias
Jansson, Mathias
Jansson, Nils-Olov
Jansson, Nils-Olov
Jansson, Nils-Olov
Vikberg, Tobias
Vikberg, Tobias

WinShooter

47 (14:08) A
19 (10:24) C
32 (12:08) R
50 (14:32) B

8(08:56) C
24 (11:04) A
8(08:56) C
24 (11:04) A
8(08:56) C
24 (11:04) A
8(08:56) C
24 (11:04) A

7(08:48) C
23 (10:56) A

35 (12:32) A
35 (12:32) A

28 (11:36) C
47 (14:08) A
28 (11:36) C
44 (13:44) R

17 (10:08) A
32 (12:08) R
6(08:40) C
40 (13:12) B
6(08:40) C
22 (10:48) A
39 (13:04) R
6(08:40) C
22 (10:48) A
39 (13:04) R
6(08:40) C
22 (10:48) A
6(08:40) C
22 (10:48) A
39 (13:04) R
6(08:40) C
22 (10:48) A
39 (13:04) R

11 (09:20) C
27 (11:28) A
40 (13:12) B
11 (09:20) C
27 (11:28) A
40 (13:12) B
11 (09:20) C
27 (11:28) R

Klass

D3C
3R
3B

3C
3A
3C
3A
2C

3C
3A

3C
3A

3A

1C

3C
3R

3A
3R
Di1C
1B
1C

1R
3C
3A
3R
2C

1C

1R
1C

1R

3C
3A
3B
VYC
3A
3B
3C
3R




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

19-243

07-520

Vikberg, Tobias

Orebro Pistol- och SSK

Andersson, Dan
Andersson, Dan
Andersson, P-O
Andersson, P-O
Blomér, Amie
Carlsson, Svante
Carlsson, Svante
Engman, Thomas
Engman, Thomas
Ericsson, Linus
Hofman, Filip
Jander, Dani€l
Jander, Dani€l
Jander, Dani€l
Johansson, Thord
Johansson, Thord
Jorséter, Jan
Jorséter, Jan
Magnusson, Elisabet
Magnusson, Elisabet
Magnusson, Fredrik
Magnusson, Fredrik
Nilsson, Anders
Nilsson, Anders
Nordh, Bengt-Olov
Nordh, Bengt-Olov
Ramstedt, Richard
Ramstedt, Richard
Rosevall, Fredrik
Rosevall, Fredrik
Stenberg, Thomas
Stenberg, Thomas
Sultan, Olof

Sultan, Olof
Tjepljak, Fredrik
Tjepljak, Fredrik
Westling, Richard
Westling, Richard
Widner, Tomas
Widner, Tomas

Overums PK
Hornwall, Anders

Hornwall, Anders
Hornwall, Anders
Jansson, Carin
Jansson, Carin
Jansson, Carin
Mikael sson, Emil
Mikagl sson, Emil

WinShooter

41(13:20) B

17 (10:08) A
39 (13:04) R
1(08:00) C
14 (09:44) B
45 (13:52) B
32 (12:08) A
43(13:36) B
1(08:00) C
14 (09:44) B
52 (14:48) C
42 (13:28) A
1(08:00) C
14 (09:44) B
29 (11:44) R
37 (12:48) C
51 (14:40) A
36 (12:40) C
47 (14:08) R
36 (12:40) C
50 (14:32) B
1(08:00) C
14 (09:44) B
9(09:04) C
27 (11:28) A
1(08:00) C
14 (09:44) B
35 (12:32) A
50 (14:32) B
35 (12:32) A
49 (14:24) R
37 (12:48) C
51 (14:40) A
37 (12:48) C
51 (14:40) A
35(12:32) R
50 (14:32) B
1(08:00) C
14 (09:44) B
37 (12:48) C
51 (14:40) A

21 (10:40) C
33(12:16) B
48 (14:16) R
21 (10:40) C
33(12:16) B
48 (14:16) R
21 (10:40) C
33(12:16) B

Klass
3B

2R
3C
3B
3B

1B
3C
3B
JC

3C
3B
3R
1C

3C
3R
D2C
2B
1C
1B
3C
3A
VAC
2B

2B
3A
3R
1C

2C

3R
3B
VAC
2B
1C

3C
3B
3R
D3C
3B
3R
3C
3B




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen Klass

Mikagl sson, Emil 48 (14:16) R 3R
Svensson, Robert 21 (10:40) C 3C
Svensson, Robert 35(12:32) R 3R
Svensson, Robert 48 (14:16) A 3A

WinShooter




